
FT Cupen 2010

Falköping, 06.-07.03.10

Klasse

Kvinnor Ungdom
Stevnesekretær Vektklasse

65kg
stevnesekretærskje

Navn Klubb Omg. 1Omg. 2Omg. 3 Omg. 4Omg. 5
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PlassNordisk

1 Nicolina Alm Göteborgs Stadslag, SWE
FS 10:0

52
FS 8:1

53 So
 2  10  2  0  1  4  18 1

2 Helene Støvring Kolbotn IL, NOR
3:24

01 So
FS 3:0

53
 1  5  1  0  0  1  3 2

3 Emma Hvalgren Varbergs BoIS, SWE
So

2:22

01
1:35

02
 0  0  0  0  0  0  1 3
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